Shin Yi

Pac tinh - Features:

Van dugc thiét k& theo kiéu doi
xing tdm nén cho lyc van nhe.
Valve is designed according to
the type of symmetry is lower
torque.

Pia van dugc lam bang Inox
nén van st dung dugc trong moi
triong hoa chat.

Valve disc made of stainless
steel should be used in the
chemical environment.

Vong dém cao su dugc dic san
trong than van nén ddm bdo
chic chdn va tudi tho cao.
Rubber seat ring are molded in
body and should ensure long
lite.

Than van dugc bao pht béi son
epoxy chéng an mon. Bo day son
epoxy =300pm.

Body is ancapsulated with fusion
bonded epoxy resin for
corrosion resistance. Epoxy
coating thickness =300um

Thiét k& theo tiéu chuan - Design
Standard: BS 5155/ API 609, BS
ENT074-1.

Tiéu chudn gida hai mat bich -
Face to Face Standard: BS EN
558-1 Table 1 Series 20 / BS
5155 /1SO 5752 Table 1 Series
20 / ASME B16.10 / APl 609 /
Mounting Flange 1ISO 5211

Két noi theo tiéu chudn -
Connection Standard: BS EN
1092-2 / ISO 7005-2 / ASME
B16.42/]ISB2220

WSB - Van buém kiéu dia Inox la loai van buém déng kin nhd sy
dan hdi ctia vong dém cao su dugc diic sin trong than van. Van
dugc st dung trong hé thong nudc cap, nudc thai, PCCC va cac hé
thong khac.

Butterfly valves with stainless disc are closed due to the elasticity

of the rubber gasket in the valve body precast. It can be used in a
variety of water supply system and others.

Linh vuc iing dung - Field Services:

Van dugc tng dung trong cac nganh cap thoat nudc, trong hé théng
HVAC, hé thong PCCC...

Suitable for water supply. Drainage & water circulation. Heat &
cooling system Including, Air-Conditioning. Fire-fighting & Irrigation
System.

Théng sé ky thuat - Technical data:

Kich thuéc - Size range: DN50 - DN6G00 mm

Ap suét lam viéc - Pressure rating: 10, 16 kgf/cm’

Nhiét do lam viéc - Working Temp: -10° ~ 80°C

Moi trudng lam viéc - Flow Media: Nuéc, nu6c thai, nuéc nhiém man
Water, sewage, salt water.

K&t néi - End connection: PN10 / PN16 /JIS 10K
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Part Name

Parts List & Material

No

cONO LD WN -

Part Name
Body
Shaft
Disc
Shaft
Seat

Washer
O-ring
Lever

DN

50
65
80
100
125
150

Material
Ductile Iron
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Rubber
Galvanized
Rubber
Ductile Iron
Model/No. H
WBLS-0050 268
WBLS-0065 291
WBLS-0080 303
WBLS-0100 341
WBLS-0125 367
WBLS-0150 392
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231
231
231
240
240
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Material Code
ATSM A536/EN GJS 500-7
AIAS 304/316/420
ATSM A351 CF8/CF8M
AIAS 304/316/420
NBR/EPDM
Galvanized
NBR/EPDM
ATSM A536/EN GJS 500-7

42
44.7
45.2
52.1
54.4
55.8
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Parts List & Material

No

cONO LB WN -

Part Name

Body
Shaft
Disc
Shaft
Seat
Washer
O-ring

Worm Gear Box

DN

50
65
80
100
125
150
200
250
300
350
400
450
500
600

Material

Ductile Iron
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

Rubber
Galvanized
Rubber
Ductile Iron
Model/No. H
WBGS-0050 316
WBGS-0065 339
WBGS-0080 351
WBGS-0100 389
WBGS-0125 415
WBGS-0150 440
WBGS-0200 521
WBGS-0250 581
WBGS-0300 662
WBGS-0350 718
WBGS-0400 894
WBGS-0450 935
WBGS-0500 1026
WBGS-0600 1216
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150
150
150
150
150
150
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
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Material Code
ATSM A536/EN GJS 500-7
AIAS 304/316/420
ATSM A351 CF8/CF8M
AIAS 304/316/420
NBR/EPDM
Galvanized
NBR/EPDM
ATSM A536/EN GJS 500-7

42
447
45.2
52.1
54.4
55.8
60.6
65.6
76.5
76.9
86.5

105.6
131.8
152




WB/FB - BUTTERFLY VALVE

—— Parts List & Material
, n-9d1
No Part Name Material Standard
1 Body Ductile Iron ASTM A536/EN GJS 500
2 Seat Rubber NBR/EPDM
o 3 Disc Stainless Steel ASTM A351 CF8/CF8M
4 Shaft Stainless Steel AlSI 304/316/420
- o - 5 Pin Stainless Steel ASTM A351 CF8/CF8M
6 Bushing PTFE Commercial
7 Oring Rubber NBR
8 Handwheel Carbon Steel AISI 1045

Dimensions (Flange)

Unit: mm

DN Model/No. H o C oD1 n-Od1

350 FBGS-0350 672 300 190 460 16-023

400 FBGS-0400 822 300 216 516 16-027

450 FBGS-0450 902 300 222 565 20-027

500 FBGS-0500 967 300 229 620 20-027

600 FBGS-0600 1105 300 267 725 20-030

Ordering Information
WEB L S -0100 - 10 - D2B
Loai - Model: | D2: Gang cau - Ductile Iron
WB: Van Budm - Wafer Butterfly B: Mau Xanh - Blue
FB: Van Buém Mat Bich - Flange Butterfly R: Mau Do - Red
Van hanh - Operatior ,
L: Lever Ap Luc Lém Viéc -
G: Worm Gear Working pressure:
E: Dién - Electricity 10: PN10
P: Khi - Pneumatic 16: PN16
L 1K; JIS 10K
Kiéu - Type: A1: ANSI 150-LB
S: Center Line Series Valve Size:
0100 : 100 mm

0200 : 200 mm




